
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 2016; Name= AVADIAN CREDIT UNION;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201605260001
79710

05/26/2016
09:00:03 AM

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CONTORNO
MATTHEW

9 22 Lot#:13 Book:9
Pg:22
Sub:HAMLET
FOURTH
SECTOR

201606060001
94520

06/06/2016
12:41:12 AM

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CURRY
TRACY
LEEANN

11 102 Lot#:22
Book:11
Pg:102
Sub:SOUTH
FORTY

201611010004
00100

11/01/2016
12:37:16 AM

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN
DWIGHT C

20 20 Lot#:22
Book:20 Pg:20
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
CONDOMINIU
M

201612190004
61770

12/19/2016
11:05:47 AM

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCPHEETERS
DONNA W

8 161 Lot#:22 Book:8
Pg:161
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE II

201605120001
62200

05/12/2016
10:21:13 AM

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WRIGHT
GWENDOLYN

40 81 Lot#:22
Book:40 Pg:81
Sub:CREEKW
ATER PHASE
TWO A FINAL
PLAT

201610110003
73500

10/11/2016
02:58:34 PM

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GOLIGHTLY
DREW M

11 51 Lot#:22
Book:11 Pg:51
Sub:ROYAL
PINES

201605040001
49160

05/04/2016
11:14:56 AM

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DRIVER JOHN
HILL

22 140 Lot#:3808
Book:22
Pg:140
Sub:BIRKSHIR
E 38TH
ADDITION TO
RIVERCHASE

201606130002
02950

06/13/2016
11:19:57 AM

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HURT C E 22 40 Lot#:8 Book:22
Pg:40
Sub:AARON
PARK

201609070003
24790

09/07/2016
03:23:08 PM

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BUNN
CHARLEEN B

22 79 Lot#:43
Book:22 Pg:79
Sub:OAK
MEADOWS
2ND SECTOR

201609190003
41740

09/19/2016
01:54:49 PM

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GORE JAMES
W

22 27 Lot#:6 Book:22
Pg:27
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 4TH
SECTOR
PHASE II

201603210000
88100

03/21/2016
10:37:57 AM

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE STEELE
DANIEL
WAYNE

22 108 Lot#:26
Book:22
Pg:108
Sub:TWIN
OAKS



201603150000
82380

03/15/2016
08:09:27 AM

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE O CONNOR
MICHAEL P

22 92 Lot#:43
Book:22 Pg:92
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 1

201606200002
11550

06/20/2016
12:43:43 AM

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE O CONNOR
MICHAEL P

22 92 Lot#:43
Book:22 Pg:92
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 1

201610120003
73670

10/12/2016
08:15:04 AM

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BROUSSARD
PATRICIA

22 26 Lot#:19
Book:22 Pg:26
Sub:OLD
TOWN
HELENA

201611210004
27060

11/21/2016
12:27:15 AM

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE NEEDHAM
KENNETH A

36 94 Lot#:22-53
Book:36 Pg:94
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE II


