Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	AVADIAN MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
	05/00/0040	41/45/41		71							Description
201605260001 79710	05/26/2016 09:00:03 AM	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CONTORNO MATTHEW			9	22		Lot#:13 Book:9 Pg:22 Sub:HAMLET FOURTH SECTOR
201606060001 94520	06/06/2016 12:41:12 AM	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CURRY TRACY LEEANN			11	102		Lot#:22 Book:11 Pg:102 Sub:SOUTH FORTY
201611010004 00100	11/01/2016 12:37:16 AM	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN DWIGHT C			20	20		Lot#:22 Book:20 Pg:20 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS CONDOMINIU M
201612190004 61770	12/19/2016 11:05:47 AM	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCPHEETERS DONNA W			8	161		Lot#:22 Book:8 Pg:161 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB SECOND ADDITION PHASE II
201605120001 62200	05/12/2016 10:21:13 AM	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WRIGHT GWENDOLYN			40	81		Lot#:22 Book:40 Pg:81 Sub:CREEKW ATER PHASE TWO A FINAL PLAT
201610110003 73500	10/11/2016 02:58:34 PM	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOLIGHTLY DREW M			11	51		Lot#:22 Book:11 Pg:51 Sub:ROYAL PINES
201605040001 49160	05/04/2016 11:14:56 AM	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DRIVER JOHN HILL			22	140		Lot#:3808 Book:22 Pg:140 Sub:BIRKSHIR E 38TH ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE
201606130002 02950	06/13/2016 11:19:57 AM	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HURT C E			22	40		Lot#:8 Book:22 Pg:40 Sub:AARON PARK
201609070003 24790	09/07/2016 03:23:08 PM	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUNN CHARLEEN B			22	79		Lot#:43 Book:22 Pg:79 Sub:OAK MEADOWS 2ND SECTOR
201609190003 41740	09/19/2016 01:54:49 PM	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GORE JAMES W			22	27		Lot#:6 Book:22 Pg:27 Sub:GREYSTO NE 4TH SECTOR PHASE II
201603210000 88100	03/21/2016 10:37:57 AM	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEELE DANIEL WAYNE			22	108		Lot#:26 Book:22 Pg:108 Sub:TWIN OAKS

	03/15/2016 08:09:27 AM	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	O CONNOR MICHAEL P		22	92	Lot#:43 Book:22 Pg:92 Sub:CEDAR GROVE AT STERLING GATE SECTOR 1
201606200002 11550	06/20/2016 12:43:43 AM	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	O CONNOR MICHAEL P		22	92	Lot#:43 Book:22 Pg:92 Sub:CEDAR GROVE AT STERLING GATE SECTOR 1
201610120003 73670	10/12/2016 08:15:04 AM	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROUSSARD PATRICIA		22	26	Lot#:19 Book:22 Pg:26 Sub:OLD TOWN HELENA
201611210004 27060	11/21/2016 12:27:15 AM	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NEEDHAM KENNETH A		36	94	Lot#:22-53 Book:36 Pg:94 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE II